VASTSVENSKA DM 2024
RYRSJON, LILLA EDET

KUNGALVS KANOTKLUBB

07.09.2024 -

RACE 25 D U14 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

2
3
4

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2024

3
2
4
1

OLAUSSON LANDGREN Ellie
EGELL Klara

RICHARD Alela

NORDBERG Agnes
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KLUB RESULTAT

LdKF
KakKK
KakKK
LdKF

11:49:34
12:05:97
12:06:83
12:18:97
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